Part#: HCM4927000000AAJT Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 27.0000MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 175610
RFQ
Part#: HCM4928636300ABJT Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 28.6363MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 152284
RFQ
Part#: HCM4929498928ABKT Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 29.498928MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 184341

CRYSTAL 28.63636MHZ 18PF SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
HCM49 Series Datasheet
AT-Cut Crystal Part Number Guide
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS